Order code: LEDJ98
UV Spectra Batten
12 x 5W UV LEDs
User Manual
Optional
IR remote
Order ref:
LEDJ90E

Dimensions 87 x 1018 x 63mm
Weight 2.2kg
Order code LEDJ98
1018mm 63mm
87
m
m
01 - Bracket tightening knobs
02 - Bracket
03 - Safety eye
04 - Earth point
05 - LED display
06 - Function buttons
07 - DMX input socket
08 - DMX output socket
09 - IEC power in socket
10 - IEC power out socket
11 - Fuse F1A 250V
In the box: 1 x fixture,
1 x IR remote,
1 x power cable &
1 x user manual
POWER IN
MENU UPENTER DOWN
DMX IN DMX OUT
POWER OUT
SAFETY EYEUV SPECTRA BATTEN
POWER IN
MENU UPENTER DOWN
DMX IN DMX OUT
POWER OUT
SAFETY EYEUV SPECTRA BATTEN
POWER IN
MENU UPENTER DOWN
DMX IN DMX OUT
POWER OUT
SAFETY EYEUV SPECTRA BATTEN
POWER IN
MENU UPENTER DOWN
DMX IN DMX OUT
POWER OUT
SAFETY EYEUV SPECTRA BATTEN
09
01 0302
11 04 06 0807 05 10
www.prolight.co.uk UV Spectra Batten  User Manual 4
Operating instructions
DMX channel mode:
To access the DMX channel mode, press the “MODE” button on the rear of the unit to show  A001
on the LED display. Now press the “ENTER” button and use the “UP” and “DOWN” buttons to set the